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Dr. Marilyn Karam
Chairman

Consultant in Allergy & Clinical Immunology
Saudi German Hospital Dubai, UAE

• Family Medicine Doctors
• General Practitioners
• Emergency Physicians
• Nurses

Target Audience 

Event Objectives
• Increase awareness of HAE among General Practitioners (GPs) and emergency

Room (ER) doctors in UAE

• Encourage early diagnosis and appropriate management of HAE in patients

• Improve patients' quality of  life by reducing the frequency and severity of
HAE attacks
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SCIENTIFIC AGENDA

Registration & Welcome Co�ee

Opening Remarks Dr. Marilyn Karam

Understanding HAE: Medical Perspective Dr. Marilyn Karam

Medication and Management: Current 

Treatments Available and Their E�ectiveness
Dr. Marilyn Karam

Living with HAE: A Patient's Perspective Mr. Rashad Moutraji

Question & Answer All

Closing Remarks Dr. Marilyn Karam

Dinner

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:40 pm

8:10 pm

8:55 pm

9:25 pm

9:55 pm

10:05 pm

8:40 pm Co�ee Break

www.pems.me
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CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdVaWmRIhNXMBgBlv5I-Kcx_iAWGrb0Jzait9LKt6lvSzyDWA/viewform?usp=pp_url

